Money Place Back#

Show #091715: NSHA Derby, Futurity, And Horse Show
15. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited (Composite Score) - Shown: 23

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$644.00
$506.00
$391.00
$276.00
$207.00
$161.00
$115.00
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854
428
873
1688
867
840
897
418
1727
871
1676
1700
384
1696
853
378
1729
849
1691
372
1666
1679
420

Money Place Back#

Smart Shiney Pistol
Our Last Master
Heart Of A Remedy
Cats Smart Oak

Go Fletch

Nics Two Shiners
Von Remichex
Magic Reminic

Little Lotto Prize
Smart Raskali
Millionheir Boon
Miss Peekaboon
Ooh La La Soula
Jewels Stormy Star
Very Smart Rico
Get A Dual Pep
Peptos Alil Smart
Pay Me In Nickels
Starlight Latte
Playdox Taco Peppa
Bingo Nic

Rockin Remenic

Another Chic Please

Hope Miller

Erin Schlegel

Kristin Bacchetti
David Money
Rebecka Miranda
Caroline Whyler
Samara Trimble
Nancy Hunsicker
Nicole Ditmars
Arlene Keleman
Shelie Hartman-Gibbs
Ashley Elcano
Sierra A Smith

Lisa M Faulkenberry
Hope Miller

Lisa C Nelson

Jan Coultas

Barbara A Giljum

Laura Osborne Campbell

Jamie Howe
Hanna Self
Renee Jones

Cathy Albertson

435.50 Hope Miller

435.00 Erin Schlegal

433.50 Kristina Bacchetti
432.50 David Money

424.50 Rebecka Miranda
424.00 Caroline Whyler

423.50 Samara Trimble

423.00 Nancy Eklund-Hunsicker
422.50 Nicole Ditmars

415.50 Arlene Keleman

415.00 Shelie Hartman Gibb
411.50 Lester H Or Diane Lucas
411.50 Sierra A Smith

408.00 Jesse Or Lisa Faulkenberry
407.00 Hope Miller

405.00 Lisa C Nelson

401.00 Bill & Jan Coultas

398.50 Barbara A Giljum

394.50 Laura Osborne Campbell
212.00 Ceil & Jamie Howe
211.00 Hanna Self

208.00 Renee Jones

190.00 Cathy Albertson

16. NRCHA NPLIM: Non-Pro Limited (Composite Score) - Shown: 22

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Owner's Name

$616.00
$484.00
$374.00
$264.00
$198.00
$154.00
$110.00

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

1675
854
428
873

1740

1697

1663
896
867

1683

1660

1727

1665

1673

1676

1659
853

1729

1670

Nics Back In Black
Smart Shiney Pistol
Our Last Master
Heart Of A Remedy
Mister Red Feather
Fairlea Steady Wisp
Repeat Plan

Nikki And The Bud
Go Fletch

Master Frickles
Tequilas Royal Image
Little Lotto Prize
ARC Sparked Interest
Gin N Diamonds
Millionheir Boon
Josie Cuervo Gold
Very Smart Rico
Peptos Alil Smart
Circlin All Day

Tori G Simons

Hope Miller

Erin Schlegel

Kristin Bacchetti
Claire E Hanssen
Julie-Anne O'Rear
Alyson Rodges
Mary Robertson
Rebecka Miranda
Jennifer Lauzon
Gwendolyn Parsons
Nicole Ditmars
Diane L Shaffer
Diane L Shaffer
Shelie Hartman-Gibbs
Gwendolyn Parsons
Hope Miller

Jan Coultas

Julie-Anne O'Rear

435.50 Tori G Simons
435.50 Hope Miller

435.00 Erin Schlegal

433.50 Kristina Bacchetti
432.00 Claire E Hanssen
430.50 Julie-Anne O'Rear
427.00 Alyson Rodges
425.50 Robertson Ranches
424.50 Rebecka Miranda
423.50 Jennifer Lauzon
423.00 Gwendolyn Parsons
422.50 Nicole Ditmars
418.00 4D Ranch

417.50 Diane L Shaffer
415.00 Shelie Hartman Gibb
414.50 Gwendolyn Parsons
407.00 Hope Miller

401.00 Bill & Jan Coultas
400.00 Julie-Anne O'Rear



Show #091715: NSHA Derby, Futurity, And Horse Show

20 849 Pay Me In Nickels Barbara A Giljum 398.50 Barbara A Giljum
21 846 Rockin Mister Dual Cheryl R Bognuda 391.50 Cheryl R Bognuda
22 372 Playdox Taco Peppa Jamie Howe 212.00 Ceil & Jamie Howe



